Report Date

08/29/2017
08/29/2017

08/29/2017
08/29/2017

08/29/2017
08/29/2017
08/29/2017
08/29/2017

08/29/2017
08/29/2017

08/30/2017

Case #
UP-00983-17

UP-00984-17

UP-00985-17
UP-00986-17

UP-00987-17
UP-00988-17
UP-00989-17
UP-00990-17

UP-00991-17
UP-00992-17

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type

FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1

MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1l

LARCENY-PETIT 30
MEDICAL EMERG-ILLNESS M5

PROPERTY FOUND A6
PROPERTY FOUND A6
PROPERTY FOUND A6
PROPERTY FOUND A6
PROPERTY FOUND A6
SUSPI INCIDENT/PERSON C4

10

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING

Location

ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG

34)
SHELDON AV

COOPER DINING HALL
PENFIELD LIBRARY

SHINEMAN CENTER

(BLDG 8)

MARANO CENTER (BLDG

3) NORTH

MARANO CENTER (BLDG

3) NORTH

PARK HALL (BLDG 2)

CULKIN HALL

SENECA HALL (BLDG

32)

Page 1

Street
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
WASHINGTON
BLVD

CENTENNIAL DR
RUDOLPH RD
RUDOLPH RD
TAKAMINE ST

CULKIN DR
CAYUGA CIRCLE



