## **SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report**

<b>Report Date</b> 08/29/2017	<b>Case #</b> UP-00983-17	<b>Incident Type</b> FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	<b>Disposition</b> CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	Location ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG 34)	<b>Street</b> ONONDAGA CIRCLE
08/29/2017	UP-00984-17	MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	SHELDON AV	WASHINGTON BLVD
08/29/2017	UP-00985-17	LARCENY-PETIT 30	INVESTIGATION PENDING	COOPER DINING HALL	
08/29/2017	UP-00986-17	MEDICAL EMERG-ILLNESS M5	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	PENFIELD LIBRARY	
08/29/2017	UP-00987-17	PROPERTY FOUND A6		SHINEMAN CENTER (BLDG 8)	CENTENNIAL DR
08/29/2017	UP-00988-17	PROPERTY FOUND A6		MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) NORTH	RUDOLPH RD
08/29/2017	UP-00989-17	PROPERTY FOUND A6		MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) NORTH	RUDOLPH RD
08/29/2017	UP-00990-17	PROPERTY FOUND A6	INVESTIGATION PENDING	PARK HALL (BLDG 2)	TAKAMINE ST
08/29/2017	UP-00991-17	PROPERTY FOUND A6		CULKIN HALL	CULKIN DR
08/29/2017	UP-00992-17	SUSPI INCIDENT/PERSON C4		SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
	Report Date Count:	10			

08/30/2017